4:30

4:35

4:40

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:25

5:30

AMHERST HOUSING AUTHORITY
AGENDA REGULAR MEETING

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 24, 2012 4:30 P.M.

ANN WHALEN COMMUNITY ROOM
33 KELLOGG AVE., AMHERST, MA

Agenda Adoption/Changes

Minutes Approval*
-August 27, 2012

Accounts Payable Warrant *
Tenant Concerns

Director’s Report *

Chair’s Report

Other Business

Adjourn

*materials available in board member packets or by email
(v) voted needed

(V)
(V)

v)

(v)



