AMHERST HOUSING AUTHORITY AGENDA REGULAR MEETING MONDAY SEPTEMBER 24, 2012 4:30 P.M. ANN WHALEN COMMUNITY ROOM 33 KELLOGG AVE., AMHERST, MA

4:30	Agenda Adoption/Changes	(v)
4:35	Minutes Approval* -August 27, 2012	(v)
4:40	Accounts Payable Warrant *	(v)
4:45	Tenant Concerns	
5:00	Director's Report *	
5:15	Chair's Report	
5:25	Other Business	
5:30	Adjourn	(v)

^{*}materials available in board member packets or by email (v) voted needed